° ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
sw I m Day 1 Finals 21st May 2016

EVENT 201 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 11/12 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Milly Boulding 12 Bo Kirklees 5:18.87
50m 33.27 100m 1:10.57 150m 1:52.16 200m 2:32.30 250m 3:21.23 300m 4:07.40 350m 4:43.39 400m 5:18.87
33.27 37.30 41.59 40.14 48.93 46.17 35.99 35.48
2. Martha Bradley 12 Bo Kirklees 5:24.97
50m 34.24 100m 1:14.59 150m 1:59.02 200m 2:42.21 250m 3:25.65 300m 4:09.69 350m 4:48.39 400m 5:24.97
34.24 40.35 44.43 43.19 43.44 44.04 38.70 36.58
3. Abigail Miles 12 Co Sheffield 5:32.54
50m 36.56 100m 1:21.77 150m 2:03.81 200m 2:46.44 250m 3:31.91 300m 4:18.73 350m 4:56.76 400m 5:32.54
36.56 45.21 42.04 42.63 4547 46.82 38.03 35.78
4. Ella Bainbridge 12 Cleethorpes 5:34.56
50m 35.15 100m 1:16.02 150m 1:58.62 200m 2:42.98 250m 3:31.39 300m 4:18.82 350m 4:58.04 400m 5:34.56
35.15 40.87 42.60 44.36 48.41 47.43 39.22 36.52
5. Ella Cooper 12 CoLeeds 5:41.29
50m 35.68 100m 1:17.40 150m 2:01.98 200m 2:44.63 250m 3:34.00 300m 4:24.67 350m 5:03.78 400m 5:41.29
35.68 41.72 44.58 42.65 49.37 50.67 39.11 37.51
6. Faye McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton 5:45.89
50m 34.97 100m 1:17.30 150m 2:02.06 200m 2:47.47 250m 3:34.68 300m 4:24.56 350m 5:05.95 400m 5:45.89
34.97 42.33 44.76 45.41 47.21 49.88 41.39 39.94
7. Emily Brook 12 Bo Kirklees 5:46.17
50m 35.12 100m 1:17.72 150m 2:03.43 200m 2:49.47 250m 3:37.69 300m 4:28.78 350m 5:07.76 400m 5:46.17
35.12 42.60 45.71 46.04 48.22 51.09 38.98 38.41
8. Ella Stabler 12 Co Bradford 5:47.72
50m 36.82 100m 1:20.85 150m 2:04.89 200m 2:48.35 250m 3:40.13 300m 4:32.36 350m 5:10.46 400m 5:47.72
36.82 44.03 44.04 43.46 51.78 52.23 38.10 37.26
9. Molly Green 12 KingstonHull 5:52.06
50m 37.18 100m 1:18.99 150m 2:07.30 200m 2:54.30 250m 3:43.13 300m 4:30.81 350m 5:12.33 400m 5:52.06
37.18 41.81 48.31 47.00 48.83 47.68 41.52 39.73
Leoni Jones 12 Bo Stockton DQ
EVENT 202 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 13 Yrs 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Tia Ward 13 Co Leeds 5:04.88
50m 33.16 100m 1:07.49 150m 1:46.53 200m 2:23.86 250m 3:09.43 300m 3:54.04 350m 4:30.38 400m 5:04.88
33.16 34.33 39.04 37.33 45.57 44.61 36.34 34.50
2. Madelaine Hardingham 13 Newcastle 5:10.93
50m 34.28 100m 1:10.50 150m 1:49.78 200m 2:27.55 250m 3:13.95 300m 4:00.31 350m 4:36.59 400m 5:10.93
34.28 36.22 39.28 37.77 46.40 46.36 36.28 34.34
3. Charlotte Robinson 13 CoLeeds 5:12.28
50m 32.63 100m 1:08.94 150m 1:50.54 200m 2:30.93 250m 3:16.15 300m 4:00.57 350m 4:37.74 400m 5:12.28
32.63 36.31 41.60 40.39 45.22 44.42 3717 34.54
4. Christa Wilson 13 Bo Stockton 5:16.02
50m 32.88 100m 1:08.01 150m 1:48.89 200m 2:29.93 250m 3:15.14 300m 4:01.34 350m 4:39.65 400m 5:16.02
32.88 35.13 40.88 41.04 45.21 46.20 38.31 36.37
5. Paris Grenier 13 CoLeeds 5:16.31
50m 34.99 100m 1:12.52 150m 1:53.98 200m 2:34.33 250m 3:18.80 300m 4:02.15 350m 4:39.91 400m 5:16.31
34.99 37.53 41.46 40.35 44 .47 43.35 37.76 36.40
6. Ella Cowan 13 Co Leeds 5:23.12
50m 3548 100m 1:16.18 150m 1:58.03 200m 2:38.62 250m 3:23.56 300m 4:08.35 350m 4:46.65 400m 5:23.12
35.48 40.70 41.85 40.59 44.94 44.79 38.30 36.47
7. Rachel Bradley 13 Middlesboro 5:23.82
50m 35.19 100m 1:14.79 150m 1:56.39 200m 2:37.23 250m 3:24.27 300m 4:12.27 350m 4:48.64 400m 5:23.82
35.19 39.60 41.60 40.84 47.04 48.00 36.37 35.18
8. Millie Glossop 13 Co Sheffield 5:28.43
50m 34.76 100m 1:14.64 150m 1:54.48 200m 2:34.08 250m 3:23.39 300m 4:13.06 350m 4:51.20 400m 5:28.43
34.76 39.88 39.84 39.60 49.31 49.67 38.14 37.23
9. Sapphira Gabbani 13 Co Sheffield 5:28.79
50m 36.40 100m 1:19.50 150m 2:01.08 200m 2:41.89 250m 3:28.64 300m 4:16.25 350m 4:53.15 400m 5:28.79
36.40 43.10 41.58 40.81 46.75 47.61 36.90 35.64
10. Melody Jones 13 Bo Stockton 5:31.51
50m 33.24 100m 1:11.12 150m 1:53.00 200m 2:34.23 250m 3:26.81 300m 4:19.69 350m 4:55.95 400m 5:31.51
33.24 37.88 41.88 41.23 52.58 52.88 36.26 35.56
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EVENT 203 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 14 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rebecca Clynes 14 Co Leeds 5:11.67
50m 34.00 100m 1:12.76 150m 1:54.45 200m 2:34.43 250m 3:18.26 300m 4:02.10 350m 4:37.81 400m 5:11.67
34.00 38.76 41.69 39.98 43.83 43.84 35.71 33.86
2. Amy Corcoran 14 KingstonHull 5:12.92
50m 32.80 100m 1:11.70 150m 1:54.21 200m 2:35.41 250m 3:18.04 300m 4:01.58 350m 4:38.18 400m 5:12.92
32.80 38.90 4251 41.20 4263 43.54 36.60 34.74
3. Laura Cook 14 Newcastle 5:13.15
50m 33.01 100m 1:12.62 150m 1:52.31 200m 2:29.98 250m 3:15.55 300m 4:03.11 350m 4:38.52 400m 5:13.15
33.01 39.61 39.69 37.67 45.57 47.56 35.41 34.63
4. Ruby Palmer 14 Co Leeds 5:14.79
50m 33.43 100m 1:11.31 150m 1:53.24 200m 2:33.18 250m 3:19.78 300m 4:04.93 350m 4:40.63 400m 5:14.79
33.43 37.88 41.93 39.94 46.60 45.15 35.70 34.16
5. Elle Brown 14 ChesterLe S 5:20.61
50m 32.40 100m 1:10.96 150m 1:50.84 200m 2:31.62 250m 3:20.17 300m 4:10.17 350m 4:45.83 400m 5:20.61
32.40 38.56 39.88 40.78 48.55 50.00 35.66 34.78
6. Elizabeth Hawkard 14 KingstonHull 5:21.32
50m 33.94 100m 1:13.14 150m 1:56.40 200m 2:38.09 250m 3:24.04 300m 4:09.95 350m 4:47.25 400m 5:21.32
33.94 39.20 43.26 41.69 45.95 45.91 37.30 34.07
7. Maisy Black 14 Co Leeds 5:22.36
50m 35.57 100m 1:13.77 150m 1:55.42 200m 2:35.91 250m 3:24.24 300m 4:10.01 350m 4:46.99 400m 5:22.36
35.57 38.20 41.65 40.49 48.33 45.77 36.98 35.37
8. Rosie Hepworth 14 Bo Kirklees 5:23.55
50m 33.68 100m 1:14.35 150m 1:55.71 200m 2:36.07 250m 3:25.03 300m 4:14.67 350m 4:49.39 400m 5:23.55
33.68 40.67 41.36 40.36 48.96 49.64 34.72 34.16
9. Niamh Page 14 Newcastle 5:24.83
50m 34.21 100m 1:14.42 150m 1:54.06 200m 2:33.67 250m 3:21.60 300m 4:11.33 350m 4:49.05 400m 5:24.83
34.21 40.21 39.64 39.61 47.93 49.73 371.72 35.78
10. Eleanor Howcroft 14 Co Leeds 5:36.65
50m 34.33 100m 1:16.06 150m 2:02.14 200m 2:45.88 250m 3:32.47 300m 4:18.70 350m 4:57.85 400m 5:36.65
34.33 41.73 46.08 43.74 46.59 46.23 39.15 38.80
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° ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
sw 1NN Day 1 Finals 215t May 2016 | IESS
NORTH EAST Ponds Forge Sheffield SJJImI I lea'—
EVENT 204 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Nathan Bunkle 12 Harrogate 2:34.46 35.64 1:14.01 1:55.71
2. Seth Leech 12 Bo Kirklees 2:40.34 3586  1:117.70  2:01.02
3. Adam Barrett 12 Gates &Whick 2:40.36 3484  1:.16.81 1:58.55
4. Thomas English 12 ChesterLe S 2:42.75 3497 111672  2:0148
5. James Woods 12 Middlesboro 2:44.21 3742 111829  2:02.93
6. Callum Simmons 12 Rotherham Mo 2:4459 3715 111836  2:02.99
7. Jacob Openshaw 12 ChesterLe S 2:46.45 36.19 111764  2:01.97
8. Harry Milner 12 CoLeeds 2:48.96 36.59  1:2147  2:06.68
9. Isaac Ripley 12 Bo Stockton 2:50.76 36.14  1:18.85  2:04.53
10. Joshua Riding 12 Bo Kirklees 2:56.68 38.04 1:2190 21149
EVENT 205 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Reuben Visda 13 Co Sheffield 2:19.58 3166  1:.07.31 1:44.68
2. Jason Robson 13 York City 2:26.08 3215  1:0935  1:47.63
3. Ethan Sutcliffe 13 Co Leeds 2:31.27 3333 111218 15185
4. Akal Rehal 13 CoLeeds 2:33.57 3330 111266 15342
5. Thomas Reeve 13 Co Sheffield 2:33.93 3537 1:1458 15574
6. Owen Foster 13  Tynemouth 2:34.19 345 11341 1:53.01
7. Archie Minto 13 Co Bradford 2:35.00 3310 111257  1:55.13
8. Oliver Hall 13 Middlesboro 2:37.86 33.21 1:13.87  1:55.48
9. Alexander Woods 13 Grimsby AST 2:37.88 3414 11442 15567
10. Lewis Maxwell 13 Derwentside 2:42.73 34.27 1:15.51 1:59.55
EVENT 206 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 14 KingstonHull 2:20.09 3216 1:07.60 14578
Samuel Salih 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.09 3215  1:.06.75  1:45.46
3. Thomas Grierson 14 Bo Kirklees 2:22.37 31.99 1:09.16 1:45.16
4. Alexander Everson 14 KingstonHull 2:24.15 33.06 1:0853  1:47.07
5. Aidan Brown 14 Bo Stockton 2:25.61 31.62 1:08.46 1:47.45
6. Daniel Butler 14 ChesterLe S 2:28.40 32.00 1:09.14 1:48.06
7. Aaron Beckford 14 Derwentside 2:29.74 33.08 1:11.33 1:50.74
8. Jack Harwood 14 Bilingham 2:29.79 3270 111032 1:50.26
9. Joseph Turner 14 CoLeeds 2:29.91 3336 1:11.31 1:52.09
10. Joseph Smith 14 Newcastle 2:30.71 3316 1:12.01 1:51.55
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° ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
sw 1NN Day 1 Finals 215t May 2016 | IESS
NORTH EAST Ponds Forge Sheffield SJJImI I lea'—
EVENT 207 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Issey-May Reeves 12 Co Sheffield 1:09.72 33.99
2. Ella Bardgett 12 Co Leeds 1:12.12 3545
3. Mollie-Jo Garratt 12 York City 1:12.21 34.99
4. Ella Watson 12 Gates &Whick 1:12.31 35.29
5. Amelia Robertson 12 Tynemouth 1:12.66 35.30
6. Lucy Curran 12 South Hunsle 1:15.59 37.14
7. Sophia Basaraba 11 Co Bradford 1:15.63 36.70
8. Amelie Turner 12 Co Leeds 1:16.55 37.56
9. Ellie Tibbett 12 Middlesboro 1:17.00 37.10
10. Coco Sowden 12 Bo Stockton 1:17.82 37.27
EVENT 208 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Tia Ward 13 Co Leeds 1:08.19 34.32
2. Madelaine Hardingham 13 Newcastle 1:08.34 34.40
3. Erin Donnelly 13 Bo Stockton 1:09.95 33.90
4. Millie Glossop 13 Co Sheffield 1:10.71 34.63
5. AbiKirsop 13 South Tyne 1:11.67 35.49
6.  Annabel McCrory 13 Derwentside 1:11.93 34.50
7. Rosie Sykes 13 Co Sheffield 1:12.02 35.05
8.  Emilia Wright 13 South Hunsle 1:12.56 34.31
9. Phoebe Dawson 13 Co Leeds 1:13.73 35.99
10. Clementine Lovel 13 KingstonHull 1:14.91 36.22
EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Niamh Page 14 Newcastle 1:07.37 33.06
2. Charlotte Howard 14 Donc Dartes 1:08.59 33.55
3. Abigail Sinclair 14 Sheffield C 1:08.86 33.80
4. Hannah Slater 14 Newcastle 1:09.37 33.33
5. Ruby Palmer 14 Co Leeds 1:09.42 33.80
6. Lucy Pickard 14 Donc Dartes 1:11.25 35.19
7. Alina Willis 14 Tynemouth 1:11.29 34.72
8. Emma Wilson 14 Derwentside 1:12.08 34.33
9. Elizabeth Safonkina 14 Bo Bamnsley 1:13.05 35.82
10. Eleanor Howcroft 14 Co Leeds 1:14.80 36.16
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° ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
sw 1NN Day 1 Finals 215t May 2016 | IESS
NORTH EAST Ponds Forge Sheffield SJJImI I lea'—
EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Isaac Hall 12 Loftus Dol 1:19.86 37.49
2. RyanZhao 12 Gates &Whick 1:21.78 38.66
3. Arthur Llewellyn 12 Bo Stockton 1:22.22 38.75
4. Callum Duncan 12 AFSHartlepol 1:22.45 38.45
5. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 12 Sheffield C 1:25.00 41.82
6. Louis Ainley 12 Co Leeds 1:25.34 39.86
7. Jack Wood 12 Grimsby AST 1:27.13 40.63
8. Aidan Fothergil 12 Team Jorvik 1:29.33 41.78
9. William Baines 11 Bo Stockton 1:30.16 42.59
10. Billy Anderson 11 Rotherham Mo 1:3140 43.07

EVENT 211 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Jason Robson 13 York City 1:14.56 36.23
2. Matthew Lyons 13 Co Leeds 1:15.97 36.30
3. Thomas Reeve 13 Co Sheffield 1:16.42 36.88
4. Thomas Storer 13 Newcastle 1:16.99 36.47
5. Jacob Papple 13 Bo Stockton 1:17.13 35.84
6. Simon Littlefair-Dryde 13 Moors 1:19.41 37.25
7. Oliver Vodden 13 Donc Dartes 1:20.75 37.15
8. Dalton Clapham 13 CoLeeds 1:22.23 39.12
9. Owen Foster 13 Tynemouth 1:24.02 39.55
10. Joe Kelly 13 Scarborough 1:24.08 39.61
EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle 1:12.90 34.65
2. Owen Westhorp 14 AFSHartlepol 1:13.13 34.40
3. Benjamin Waugh 14 Newcastle 1:13.29 34.68
4. Jack Mackenzie 14 Newcastle 1:13.66 34.82
5. Tom Ward 14 Bo Stockton 1:16.14 35.03
6. Jack Maskill 14 CoLeeds 1:16.65 35.72
7. Marcus Walker 14 York City 1:17.42 36.25
8. Luke Midgley 14 Skipton 1:17.59 36.10
9. William Wilson 14 Harrogate 1:17.64 36.79
10. Joe Baker 14 Durham City 1:18.83 36.57
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° ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
sw 1NN Day 1 Finals 215t May 2016 | IESS
NORTH EAST Ponds Forge Sheffield SJJImI I lea'—
EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Issey-May Reeves 12 Co Sheffield 2:13.91 3064  1:0454  1:39.48
2. Milly Boulding 12 Bo Kirklees 2:15.21 3063  1:05.00 1:40.72
3. Hermione Roe 11 Skipton 2:18.22 32.11 1.0749  1.43.69
4. Charlotte Thompson 12 Loftus Dol 2:20.50 3268  1:0807  1:44.98
5. Gina Speakman 12 Bo Kirklees 2:20.79 33.11 1:08.94  1:45.38
6. Ellie Burke 12 South Tyne 2:21.36 3214 1:.0743  1:4474
7. Abigail Miles 12 Co Sheffield 2:24.36 3282  1:0957 1:47.18
8. Ella Bardgett 12 Co Leeds 2:24.39 3400 111156  1:49.35
9. Emma Braithwaite 12 Co Sheffield 2:24.62 3319 111047  1:48.86
10. Ella Bainbridge 12 Cleethorpes 2:24.73 33.09 111005  1:4750
EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Tia Ward 13 Co Leeds 2:09.65 3095 1:0360  1:36.58
2. Megan Gray 13 KingstonHull 2:11.85 3115 1:0430  1:3845
3. Lola Davison 13 Newcastle 2:13.49 3095  1:0495  1:39.32
4. Charlotte Robinson 13 Co Leeds 2:13.79 31.81 1:06.08  1:40.77
5. Sapphira Gabbani 13 Co Sheffield 2:13.85 3139  1:.0545  1:40.18
6.  Erin Donnelly 13 Bo Stockton 2:14.55 3141 1:.0533  1:40.10
7. Madelaine Hardingham 13 Newcastle 2:16.70 3224 1:0691  1:42.20
8. Melody Jones 13 Bo Stockton 2:16.91 3208  1:07.07  1:42.05
9. Beth Gibbons 13 York City 2:18.98 3157  1:.0698  1:44.20
10. Lucy Woodliffe 13 Grimsby AST 2:19.34 3187  1:.0718  1:43.72
EVENT 215 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Alice Thickett 14 Co Sheffield 2:09.19 3022 1:0292  1:36.47
2. Elle Brown 14 ChesterLe S 2:11.05 30.78  1:0419  1:38.03
3. Rosie Hepworth 14 Bo Kirklees 2:12.14 30,70 1:0355  1:37.41
4. Eleanor Hextall 14 KingstonHull 2:13.26 3018  1:04.14  1:3943
5. Harriet Lee 14 Tynemouth 21427 31.07  1:0476  1:40.25
6. Charlotte Howard 14 Donc Dartes 2:15.49 3158  1:05.62  1:40.61
7. Abbie Bowden 14 KingstonHull 2:15.54 3110  1:0550  1:41.13
8. Frances Luckup 14 KingstonHull 2:16.01 3123 1:05.63  1:4149
9. Elena Bennett 14 Co Sheffield 2:19.02 3148  1:0669  1:43.06
10. Ruby Palmer 14 CoLeeds 2:19.89 3236  1:0811  1:44.35
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° ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
sw 1NN Day 1 Finals 215t May 2016 | IESS
NORTH EAST Ponds Forge Sheffield SJJImI I lea'—
EVENT 216 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Ryan Zhao 12 Gates &Whick 28.39
2. Harry Nicholson 12 Durham City 28.71
3. Joshua Riding 12 Bo Kirklees 29.08
4. Daniel Morris 12 Tynemouth 29.48
5. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 12 Sheffield C 29.61
6. Harry Milner 12 Co Leeds 30.12
7. Fenn Curran 12 Skipton 30.65
8. Blaine Underwood 12 Donc Dartes 30.77
9. Nathan Bunkle 12 Harrogate 30.93
10. Emilio Paniagua-Gutier 12 Co Leeds 31.55
EVENT 217 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Archie Dunne 13 Co Bradford 26.39
2. Edward Sharp 13 Skipton 27.02
3. Lewis Maxwell 13 Derwentside 27.49
4. Jason Robson 13 York City 27.84
5. Niall Coulthard 13 Sedgefield 28.02
6. Akal Rehal 13 Co Leeds 28.53
7. Alastair Henderson 13 Bo Kirklees 28.58
8. Patrik Bajrami 13 Consett 29.02
9. Thomas Storer 13 Newcastle 29.06
10. Matthew Lyons 13 CoLeeds 29.52
EVENT 218 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. William Morris 14 Tynemouth 25.82
2. Ciaran Thomas 14 Newcastle 2743
2. Elijah Stannard 14 Bo Stockton 27.43
4. Owen Westhorp 14 AFSHartlepol 27.44
5. Aaron Beckford 14 Derwentside 2749
6. Samuel Pashley 14 Gates &Whick 27.55
7. Charles Deacon 14 Ashington 27.61
8. Aidan Lancaster 14 Donc Dartes 27.62
9. Robbie Casson 14 Donc Dartes 21.67
10. William Lynn 14 Hartlepool 28.11
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° ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
sw 1NN Day 1 Finals 215t May 2016 | IESS
NORTH EAST Ponds Forge Sheffield SJJImI I lea'—
EVENT 219 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Martha Bradley 12 Bo Kirklees 36.50
2. Lily Kriel 12 Co Sheffield 36.64
3. Abigail Miles 12 Co Sheffield 36.73
4. Hermione Roe 11 Skipton 37.17
5. Faye McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton 37.75
6. Leah Smith 12 Sedgefield 39.20
7. Rebecca Keetley 12 Middlesboro 39.23
8. Ella Bainbridge 12 Cleethorpes 40.06
9. Millie Tate 12 Co Leeds 40.92
10. Seren Williams 12 Bo Stockton 41.04

EVENT 220 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Anouska Dresser 13 Co Leeds 36.64
2. Emily Robson 13 York City 36.68
3. Madeleine Duffy 13 Tynedale 36.69
4. Holly Fish 13 Donc Dartes 37.13
5. Charlotte Robinson 13 Co Leeds 37.36
6. Christa Wilson 13 Bo Stockton 37.46
7. Sally Brandon 13 Newcastle 37.62
8. Tia Ward 13 Co Leeds 37.83
9. Libby Grayson 13 Bo Kirklees 38.53
10. Molly Mooney 13 Darlington 39.22

EVENT 221 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Maia Hall 14 Loftus Dol 34.66
Charlotte Gibbs 14 Co Leeds 35.10
3. Rebecca Clynes 14 Co Leeds 35.29
4. Katherine Russell 14 Co Leeds 35.35
5. Amelia Colbear 14 Donc Dartes 35.53
6. Katie Toomey 14 Newcastle 35.94
7. Ellen Georgeson 14 North Tyne 35.98
8. Harriet Lee 14 Tynemouth 36.49
9. Zoe Price 14 Gates &Whick 36.89
10. Amy Corcoran 14 KingstonHull 37.51
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